Otago Boy’s High School

2020 Year 9-13

UNIFORM ITEM

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

PRICE

NZ{J

incl GST

Junior Uniform Items (Years 9-10)

Junior Grey Long Sleeve Shirt
Sizes: 8-16, XS-5XL

Junior Charcoal Shorts
Sizes: 62cm-122cm

Navy Jersey
Sizes: XS-5XL

Navy Softshell Jacket
Sizes: 10-14, S-5XL

Junior Tie Navy/White

Boys School Socks Grey/White/Navy
Sizes: 2-5, 6-10, 11-13, 14+

Senior Uniform Items (Years 11-13)

Navy Blazer
Sizes: 4XS-5XL

Senior White Long Sleeve Shirt
Sizes: X5-5XL

Charcoal Trousers
Sizes: 62-122cm

Navy Vest
Sizes: XS-5XL

Senior Tie Navy/White w Emblem
Accessories

Boys Black Wool Socks (3pk)
Sizes: 2-5, 6-10, 11-13

Boys Standard Belt Black — Optional
Sizes: 72-97, 102-127

School Bags

Name Labels

$44.00

$65.00

$115.00

$105.00
$32.00

$14.95

$250.00

$39.99

$70.00

$110.00

$35.00

$29.00

$25.00

From $45.00
$3.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards, Zip and WINZ payments. We also have a ‘Uniform Club’
which is a great way to save for your School Uniform purchases — ask us for more details. Prices are subject to change.

STORE: 342 Moray Place, Dunedin Central, Dunedin 9016 EMAIL: Dunedin@nzuniforms.com PHONE: 03 929 1213
STORE OPENING HOURS 9:00am - 5:00pm Weekdays, 9:00am - 4:00pm Saturdays

WEBITE: www.nzuniforms.com
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